currentlighting.com
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 07/24/22
LED-40W-LT_R01
Pg 1 of 2
Electrical Speci�cations

(electronic low voltage; trailing edge) dimmer controls
•  Use a dimmer that closely matches the load, just
slightly larger. (EX: For best performance, use a 150W
rated dimmer for 100W total LED load instead of 600W
dimmer.)
120Vac Model - ELV & INC Dimming Speci�cations
Model
Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
E�ciency
LED40W120-114-C0350-LT 350 72-114 40 85%
LED40W120-054-C0700-LT 700 34-54 40 85%
LED40W120-040-C1000-LT 1000 25-40 40 84%
LED40W120-036-C1100-LT 1100 22-36 40 84%
LED40W120-030-C1300-LT 1300 19-30 40 83%
LED40W120-024-C1670-LT 1670 15-24 40 82%
230Vac Model - ELV & INC Dimming Speci�cations
Model
Output Current
(mA ±5%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
E�ciency
LED40W230-114-C0350-LT 350 72-114 40 86%
LED40W230-054-C0700-LT 700 34-54 40 86%
LED40W230-040-C1000-LT 1000 25-40 40 85%
LED40W230-036-C1100-LT 1100 22-36 40 85%
LED40W230-030-C1300-LT 1300 19-30 40 84%
LED40W230-024-C1670-LT 1670 15-24 40 83%
LED-40W-LT Series
Line Voltage Dimmable
Constant Current LED Drivers
Rev 12-26-2018